pge

nd?

COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Lewis D. Hilkert
Vice President — Brian A. Davis
Commissioner — Alan L. Word
05/10/2012
Clerk — Anne M. Retcher 8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

8:45

10:00

1:00

Agenda topics

Cleaning Gary Hendricks, Head of
Maintenance & Kim
Herman, Clerk of Courts

Mail Clerk

Joint Board Meeting — Jerry Varner Drain — Number DeKalb & Williams
96-00-0 @ DeKalb County — Courthouse, 100 South County Commissioners
Main Street, Auburn, IN 46706

Assistant Position Diamond Zimmerman,
WEDCO Director

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~
OFFICE IS CLOSED FOR LUNCH FROM
12:00 P.M.-1:00 P.M.




